
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified (50% = 7 Laps) 

DNF 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

DNF 

No. 

46 N 

86 A 

416 N 

85 A 

948 N 

96 N 

93 N 

53 N 

696 N 

33 N 

7 N 

999 N 

81 N 

69 N 

89 N 

91 N 

Name 

Alexis Beaudoin 

Ryan Dunwoodie 

Pedram Jajarmizadeh 

Adrian Mitchell 

David Gosselin 

Andrew Pye 

Doug Newman 

Jason Stockill 

Real Grandmont 

Dylan Leclair 

Jim Vo 

Francois Boulais 

Sergey Badekin 

Yan Lavallée 

Bruce Linn 

Jordan Ivory 

Class 

Novice 

Novice 

Novice 

Novice 

Novice 

Novice 

Novice 

Novice 

Novice 

Novice 

Novice 

Novice 

Novice 

Novice 

Novice 

Novice 

Total Tm 

12:51.385 

12:52.451 

13:28.512 

13:03.055 

13:12.038 

13:12.341 

13:12.675 

13:13.952 

13:14.186 

14:12.660 

14:13.357 

14:23.811 

14:31.137 

13:04.243 

13:38.788 

12:26.984 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

12 

Diff 

1.066 

37.127 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

DNF 

Gap 

1.066 

36.061 

1 Lap 

8.983 

0.303 

0.334 

1.277 

0.234 

58.474 

0.697 

10.454 

7.326 

1 Lap 

34.545 

Best Tm 

57.766 

58.504 

1:00.976 

1:03.595 

1:04.767 

1:03.644 

1:04.531 

1:05.180 

1:05.043 

1:06.938 

1:06.665 

1:05.495 

1:07.882 

1:07.322 

1:12.315 

1:00.514 

In Lap 

13 

4 

2 

2 

12 

6 

12 

8 

11 

10 

11 

8 

9 

11 

4 

12 
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Margin of Victory 

1.066 

Avg. Speed 

109.206 

Best Lap Tm 

57.766 

Best Speed 

112.177 

Best Lap by 

46 N - Alexis Beaudoin 

 

Super Series Round3 

LTWT SPORTSMAN / NOVICE 

R3:  Novice 

Race (12:00 Time) started at 14:11:11 

Nelson Track 1.800 km 

09/07/2022 14:05 

 Provisional


